
Permit to Construct

Summary

September 2006

FY 97-98 SPA only 44

FY99 53

FY2000

FY2001

FY2002

FY2003

FY 2004

FY2005

FY2006

34 10

46

32

56

100

38

FY 05-06

City of McCook

City of McCook

Yen Jurgens

Russ Williams

George Seward

Village of Stratton

Clara Grabenstein

Clifford Randel

Betty McKillip

Village of Stratton

FYO6-07

Jack Obrien

Baker Corp

George Seward

BIC

BIC

BIC

Replacement NEW Municipal

New Municipal

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Test Well

Industrial

ReplÆcŁment

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

New Industrial

of Apps Completed Open EXP/CNX

Suspended

42

71

111

51

Replacement

14

18

38

10

15

11

13

10

done

done

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

RW
RW
FR

FR

HA
HI

FR

RW
HA
HI

LI

HI

HA

RW

SW 36-3-30

SW 36-3-30

SE 30-8-24

SE 23-7-25

NW 23-7-35

NB 10-3-35

NW 8-8-27

.SW 19-4-28

SE 30-6-32

NE 10-3-35

SW 31-9-33

SW 1-3-33

NW 13-8-35

-NW-Z7-3-30-

NW 8-4-26

RW SW 5-4-26

RW NE 1-4-27

Transfer Replacement

Replacement Muni

Replacement Muni

Replacement Muni


